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Pennsylvania Dairy Herd
Improvement Association

1,080 1bs BF and 22,187 ibs mitk was produced in 305 days
by Jetbell a 7 year old Holstein owned by Stump Acres, R 10

York Second high was Donna a 6 year old Holstein who pro-
duced 866 Ibs BF and 21,052 ibs muk in 305 days, owned
George Knight, Airville

High herd, was Smyser’'s Richlawn 2691 East Beriin Rd .
York with 68 Holstein cows producing 21,184 1bs mulk and
763 Ibs BF Second high was Lynn Wolt, Abbottstown with 54
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OWNER

Smysers Richlawn FMS
Lynn Wolt

Avatong Farms Inc
Thomas A Boyer
PaulRKing

Beshore Farms
Wayne £ Myers
HS&RE Fetrow
Geo Knight

Leonard W Greek
Sinking Spring Fminc
Rick L Cook

Wayne B Mummert
The J E Baker Co

B Robert Charles
Melvin R Lehr

Mc Ral Dairy Farm
Earl Fuhrman

Stump Acres

David Stewart
William Ruppert
Fawn Meadow Holstein
Phithp D Laughman
Smokey Hollow Farm
Kenneth L Rexroth

Adnan Rinehart
Daryl L Bair
T Edwin Johnson

Holsten cows producing 20,545 Ibs mitk and 750 ibs BF

The satisfaction that comes
from doing a good job
of farming

Liming 15 one of the most important factors
i keeping your soil in the highest .
productive range. A good pasture with a
pH of 6 5 or higher, for exampie. wiil make
300 to 400 ibs of beef per acre and
produce up to $100 gross income per acre

This means with the help of ime, profits
from pastures can compare favorably with
feed or grain crops .

ORDER NOW FOR
PROMPT DELIVERY

(717)354-4125
(717) 442-4148

Blue Ball
Gap

N

For feed &weed applications
...nothing works like URAN.

I's the extra margm of quality URAN has over other
nitrogen solutions Features like low freeammoniaand a
near neutral pH They assure a better feed & weed appli-
cation Better compatibility with most herbicides And
otten better herbicide performance — especially under
dry weather conditions

compacting trip over your field

URAN has no pressure or volatile ammonig to Worry
about it can be sprayed, dribbled, flown on sotl or crop
residues. injected subsurface or appled through irriga-
tion water And it gives you both fast-acting and long-
lasting nitrogen response

Don't accept imitations See us for the real thing—

genuine Golden URAN
@ cheSica

Plant Foods

Call Us For Your Chemical Needs.

MARTIN'S AG SERVICE

c/o JOHN Z. MARTIN
RD 1, Box 716, New Holland, PA 17557
Phone: 717-354-4996 or 717-354-5848
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NO.

BREED COWS
3 e82
3 b4l
3 287
3 48 /
3 453
3 437
3 438
3 789
3 1152
3 283
3 695
B3 558

B3 715°
~B3 413
B3 467
B3 467
83 1291
B3 779
B3, 968
3°1094
B3 523
B3 671
3 290
B3 338
B3 1006
B3 952
G3 4i2
3 541

% DAYS
ML

8b/
900
880
871
875
865
808
860
899
863
848
870
85.0
832
870
838
914
881
914
890
852
861
87.4
87.1
858
878
853
855

DS,
mILK

21184
20545
19580
19348
18118
19453
18811
18643
19057
17290
18377
17631
18081
18593
18536
17590
19175
17288
17501
17448
17598
17418
17342
16852
16378
16358
17580
16513

L8S.
FAT

/63
750
748
706
704
691
686
682
682
678
674
673
664
659
658
655
652
645
644
642
632
632
629
621
619
618
6ll
609

tiarotd Brown -
litus & Merle Walker
C Robert Kilgore
Hidden Springs Farm
Rodman C Thompson
Eihs Crow!

Edwn L Calhoun
Leland Stantord
RR&MR Stewart
tred Sprenkie
David M Emig
Gum Tree Farm
Honeycrest £m
Etvin G Molison
Walkers Farm =
Dale L Barshinger
Horace E Heindel
Leroy Bupp -
Rutter Bros
Walnut Hili Farm
Big T Holstens
Richard & Stough
J H & M B Hushon
J Donnell Taylor
Doubte D Farm
Avalong Farms Inc
Leroy Hertzler
Robert W Mays
Mervin W Hertzier
Eisenhart Bros
Perrydelt Farms
Dennis J Myers

16332

3 /02 863
G3 366 863 16357
B3 434 882 17070
B3 807 854 15297
3 591 872 18043
B3 1007 855 16595
B3 435 883" 16237
B3 361 853 16759
3 477 904 15668
3 3/6 835 16952
B3 538 869 14427
3 399 86/ 16533
- B2 985 874 13326
B3 1354 839 15952
B3 -762 866 16395
B3 378 835 15291
B3 1184 840 16892
2 895 891 16721
2 818 861 11665
B3 4b.l 822 16456
B3 859 86.2 _ 16001
B3 349 854 15245
B3 976 861 15331
B3 984 864 15723
B3 943 810 14783
2 421 856 12315
B3 224 906 14652
B3 64.7 876 15592
2° 655 88.1 11838
B3 705 894 14510
G3 172.7 844 14923
3 520 852 14685
(Yurnto Page D15)

o6L8
607
603
602
596
592

586
586,
57¢
5/8
57/
577
575
574
569
568
564
561
560
559
556
555
555
553
550
543
543
541
541
540
539

Past, Present & Future
Biq Dutchman.

The sun never sets on BIG DUTCHMAN.

A URAN feed & weed application gets two important people.
jobs done in one money-saving trip it not only saves time,
fuel, manpower and equipment, but means one less soil- HERSHEY EQUIPMENT COMPANY,

“WE SELL THE BEST & SERVICE THE REST"
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This trademark is recognized around the world for the best
poultry equipment, supplied by the most experienced poultry

Bigq Dutchman.

DISTRIBUTOR

HERSHEY EQUIPMENT
COMPANY, INC.

SYCAMORE IND. PARK
255 PLANE TREE DRIVE -
\ LANCASTER, PA. 17603

(717)393-5807

Route 30 West at The Centerville Exit
" Designers of Quality Systems for Poultry, Swine and Grain Handling
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