

1.080 lbs BF and 22.187 lbs milk was produced in 305 days by Jetbell a 7 year old Holstein owned by Stump Acres, R 10 York Second high was Donna a 6 year old Holstein who produced 866 lbs BF and 21,052 lbs milk in 305 days, owned George Knight, Airville

High herd was Smyser's Richlawn 2691 East Berlin Rd. York with 68 Holstein cows producing 21,184 lbs milk and 763 lbs BF Second high was Lynn Wolf, Abbottstown with 54 Holstein cows producing 20,545 lbs milk and 750 lbs BF

						`			-		
OWNER	BREE	NO. D COWS	% DAYS IN M ILK	LBS. MILK	LBS. FAT	Harold Brown ————————————————————————————————————	3 G3 B3 B3	/0 2 36 6 43 4 80 7	86.3 86.3 88 2 85 4	16332 16357 17070 15297	608 607 603 602
Smysers Richlawn FMS	3	68 2	85 /	21184	/63	Rodman C Thompson	3	59 1	87 2	18043	5 96
Lynn Wolf	3	54 1	900	20545	750	Ellis Crowl	B3	100 7	85 5	16595	592
Avalong Farms Inc	3	28 /	88 O	19580	748	Edwin L Calhoun	B3	43.5	88.3 ^	16237	588
Thomas A Boyer	3	38 /	871	19348	706	Leland Stanford	B 3	36 1	85 3	16759	586
Paul R King	3	45 3	875	18118	<i>1</i> 04	RR&MRStewart	3	47 7	90 4	15668	, 586,
Beshore Farms	3	43 /	86 5	19453	691	Fred Sprenklë	3	3/6	83 5	16952	57957
Wayne & Myers	3	438	808	118811	686	David M Emig	B3	538	86 9	14427	5/8
HS&R E Fetrow	3	<i>7</i> 8 9	860	18643	682	Gum Tree Farm	3	3 9 9	86 /	16533	57/
Geo Knight	3	115 2	899	19057	682	Honeycrest Fm -	B2	98 5	87 4	13326	577
Leonard W Greek	3	28 3	86 3	17290	678	Elvin G Molison	B3	135 4	83 9	15952	5/5
Sinking Spring Eminc	-3	69 5	848	18377	674	Walkers Farm	В3	- 76 2	86-6	163 9 5	574
Rick L Cook	B 3	55 8	870	17631	673	Dale L Barshinger	B3	378	83 5	1529 1	569
Wayne B Mummert	В3	7151	85.0	18081	664	Horace E Heindel	B3	1184	84 0	16892	568
	- 8 3	413	832	18593	659	Leroy Bupp *	3	89 5	1 98	16721	563
B Robert Charles	83	46 7	870	18536	658	Rutter Bros	2	818	86 I	11665	561
Melvin R Lehr	B 3	46 7	838	17590	655	Walnut Hili Farm	ದರ	45.1	82.2	16456	560
Mc Ral Dairy Farm	B 3	129 1	914	19175	652	Big T Holsteins	В3-	85 9	86.2	_ 16001	559
Earl Fuhrman	В3	77 9	1 88	17288	645	Richard E. Stough	B3	34.9	85.4	15245	556
Stump Acres	В3	968	914	17501	644	J H & M B Hushon	B3	976	86 I	15331	555
David Stewart	3 -	109 4	890	17448	642	J Donnell Taylor	В3	98.4	86 4	15723	555
William Ruppert	83	52 3	85 2	17598	632	Double D Farm	B3	94.3	81 0	14783	553
Fawn Meadow Holstein	В3	67 I	86 1	17418	632	Avalong Farms Inc	2	42 l	85 6	12315	550
Phillip D Laughman	3	29 0	87.4	17342	629	Leroy Hertzler	B3	29 4	90 6	14652	543
Smokey Hollow Farm	В3	338	87.1	1 6 852	621	Robert W Mays	B3	64.7	87 6	15592	543
Kenneth L Rexroth	В3	100 6	858	16378	619	Mervin W Hertzler	2	65.5	88.1	11838	541
Adrian Rinehart	В3	95 2	878	16358	618	Eisenhart Bros	В3	10.5	89 4	14510	541
Daryl L Baır	G3	412	85 3	17580	611	Perrydell Farms	G3	172.7	84 4	14923	540
T Edwin Johnson	3	54 1	85 5	16513	609	Dennis J Myers	3	52 0	85.2	14685	539



The satisfaction that comes from doing a good job of farming

Liming is one of the most important factors in keeping your soil in the highest productive range. A good pasture with a pH of 6 5 or higher, for example, will make 300 to 400 ibs of beef per acre and produce up to \$100 gross income per acre. This means with the help of lime, profits from pastures can compare favorably with feed or grain crops

ORDER NOW FOR PROMPT DELIVERY
Blue Ball (717) 354-4125
Gap (717) 442-4148





For feed & weed applications ...nothing works like URAN.

It's the extra margin of quality URAN has over other nitrogen solutions. Features like low free ammonia and a near neutral pH. They assure a better feed & weed application. Better compatibility with most herbicides. And often better herbicide performance – especially under dry weather conditions.

A URAN feed & weed application gets two important jobs done in one money-saving trip. It not only saves time, fuel, manpower and equipment, but means one less soil-compacting trip over your field.

URAN has no pressure or volatile ammonia to worry about it can be sprayed, dribbled, flown on soil or crop residues. injected subsurface or applied through irrigation water. And it gives you both fast-acting and long-lasting nitrogen response.

Don't accept imitations See us for the real thing—genuine Golden URAN



Call Us For Your Chemical Needs.

MARTIN'S AG SERVICE

c/o JOHN Z. MARTIN RD 1, Box 716, New Holland, PA 17557 Phone: 717-354-4996 or 717-354-5848



(Turn to Page D15)

Past, Present & Future Big Dutchman.

The sun never sets on BIG DUTCHMAN.

This trademark is recognized around the world for the best poultry equipment, supplied by the most experienced poultry people.

HERSHEY EQUIPMENT COMPANY,
"WE SELL THE BEST & SERVICE THE REST"







SYCAMORE IND. PARK 255 PLANE TREE DRIVE LANCASTER, PA. 17603 (717) 393-5807

Route 30 West at The Centerville Exit

Designers of Quality Systems for Poultry, Swine and Grain Handling

THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF